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Rt 3,200.00 3,200.00 0.00
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Pt im] 12,600.00 12,600.00 0.00
BEX 88.00 88.00 0.00
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& 150.00 150.00 0.00
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REKERHERAT 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
2024 FE K 17,000.00 0.00 17,000.00
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147,251.59 166,196.72 -18,945.13
24.00 0.00 24.00
6,398.00 186.00 6,212.00
8,450.00 0.00 8,450.00
7,466.00 0.00 7,466.00
ZHLEHER 26,500.00 0.00 26,500.00
RETHRRER 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00
Fia s 14,500.00 0.00 14,500.00
WAUBI BB E L 2 30,910.00 0.00 30,910.00
BEsT M 3% 30,268.00 0.00 30,268.00
HEXEES 7,300.00 0.00 7,300.00
/LR 37,779.88 0.00 37,779.88
EFNUES 10,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
FRR 1,500.00 0.00 1,500.00
REE 2,000.00 0.00 2,000.00
HRSKBRRA 142,490.36 1,000.00 141,490.36
TG TRAMMERK 42,274.56 0.00 42,274.56
IKFIED S AMER 350.00 0.00 350.00
EENENRK 8,919.60 0.00 8,919.60
HEX 1,142.60 0.00 1,142.60
HER 1,142.60 0.00 1,142.60
pe-1 1,985.20 0.00 1,985.20
EEHE 1,985.20 0.00 1,985.20
Lt 2,664.00 0.00 2,664.00
A=A AR 3,700.00 0.00 3,700.00
BréiE 1,900.00 0.00 1,900.00
B8 400.00 0.00 400.00
EFR 700.00 0.00 700.00
BRI 700.00 0.00 700.00
WEER 80.00 0.00 80.00
it 9N 580.00 0.00 580.00
RBiE 140.00 0.00 140.00
23,317,807.57 12,091,740.66 11,226,066.91
BALHRTTA 4 55 3 5B R
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0 MR \;t'//i, 0.00 0.00 1,982.73

A7 S

1 wmwéﬁ? 2022-01-04 20,000.00 0.00 21,982.73
2 ﬁm&ﬁ&mzmzssu;&;f;gwﬁzﬁ 2022-01-10 0.00 880.00 21,102.73
3 gﬁﬁﬁ%gﬁﬁg%iﬁgﬂj\ﬁl% BIE | 202201-10 0.00 2,178.12 18,924.61
g |RRHEESIERBEE LR | oo 0.00 200.00 18,724.61
5 |fTIEAF20214E128 LT B 2022-01-10 0.00 2,300.00 16,424.61
6 |WKITLBMHIRAE 2022-01-11 20,000.00 0.00 36,424.61
T (SBRAEIRER R BB AR IE TR SN 2022-01-12 0.00 500.00 35,924.61
8 UTKRFEFARFK2022F1A 12 ABWMERE WS | 2022-01-12 0.00 800.00 35,124.61
9 g?&ﬂgzﬁm@%iﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁ%m%% 2022-01-13 0.00 200.00 34,924.61
10 W BFEBEXN ZIFHERERKIES 2022-01-18 3,876.00 0.00 38,800.61
11 g’fkl% HERRERTE. WK EBRAT | 5550 01.18 0.00 800.00 38,000.61
12 |fHEEHE LR LT ITRET¥R%SE 2022-01-20 0.00 1,000.00 37,000.61
13 [(HAAKKER. BE XEMLIEBATSR | 2022-01-21 0.00 2,900.00 34,100.61
14 |[HEFFEEFREEZHEIFK (233.675+80%) | 2022-01-23 0.00 186.00 33,914.61
15 |[fHR&. HR2022F1F 198 FLBERTR 2022-01-23 0.00 5,700.00 28,214.61
16 |WKILBHRAE 2022-01-24 25,000.00 0.00 53,214.61
17 g;;‘*ﬁgﬂ}&ﬁzomm'”ﬁlﬁ AL | 5022.01-24 0.00 950.00 52,264.61
18 |fHRF20224E1 A #hBh3k 2022-01-24 0.00 12,350.00 39,914.61
19 SRR EBERAK AN R 202291 A #h K 2022-01-24 0.00 3,150.00 36,764.61
20 [fIAEEEEBRAEA R 20225 F TR WK 2022-01-24 0.00 4,200.00 32,564.61
21 Qgﬂﬁw‘w‘ﬁ&ﬂﬂ&tﬁﬁg'ég%wﬁ 2022-01-24 0.00 1,360.00 31,204.61
22 [AHEITERRA20224F 5 5 B i 3K 2022-01-24 0.00 3,400.00 27,804.61
23 gilﬁﬁ*ﬁgﬁml%"ﬁxﬁﬁﬁm‘m* 2022-01-25 0.00 1,000.00 26,804.61
24 fHAES. BRA02EFTREK 2022-01-25 0.00 6,000.00 20,804.61
25 |ftE R T20225F R H K 2022-01-25 0.00 400.00 20,404.61
26 |[(F4 20226 F R AR 2022-01-25 0.00 1,600.00 18,804.61
27 ((tEHEE2025EVRIAK 2022-01-25 0.00 1,000.00 17,804.61
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28 ﬁ%ﬂiﬁt\%:?ﬁ ug&ﬁ%% é 1A% 2022-01-25 0.00 400.00 17,404.61
29 ﬁiﬁﬁ%ﬁjémzozzﬁlﬁlﬁ - 2022-01-25 0.00 1,200.00 16,204.61
30 ﬁ%lﬁqﬂluﬁﬁﬁzozmlﬁ%bﬂbﬁ 2022-01-25 0.00 150.00 16,054.61
31 |[fHEZFE£20224E1 A 4 BhEK 2022-01-25 0.00 800.00 15,254.61
32 FTLAEANRZ=FHR 5 TE2022451 K IngE4hBh 2022-01-25 0.00 900.00 14,354.61
33 (TEXRBERNERAIETHFAMED 2022-01-25 0.00 500.00 13,854.61
34 |EEERPIFETIEFRITNED 2022-01-26 0.00 50.00 13,804.61
35 |[fF AR ARE R 20224 F 1 A 1A 3K 2022-01-26 0.00 200.00 13,604.61
36 [ MRERFHEERATMWERBA—H | 2022-01-27 0.00 682.26 12,922.35
37 %g“““ﬁ%/‘"ifz MR BBES | 20900128 1,400.00 0.00 14,322.35
38 |[{xiFkyE H RN H BEIE T FR 4B 2022-01-28 0.00 500.00 13,822.35
39 gﬁgﬁﬁ:ﬂggzozmlzﬁﬁﬂAﬁIﬁ‘ 2022-01-28 0.00 1,093.26 12,729.09
40 ‘fﬁﬁﬁz%ﬁ%tigﬁ@% (RARHZ | 5025.01-28 0.00 200.00 12,529.09
41 ?Eﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂaﬁiﬁ‘ B RBHENZ | 20900128 0.00 2,010.00 10,519.09
42 g;“ﬁ REHRFKFEAKRRRZNR | 5025 01.28 0.00 1,550.00 8,969.09
43 WX F@BEEF NS FENFETREX 2022-01-29 200.00 0.00 9,169.09
44 %gfjﬁ?@ﬁ&ﬁgﬁ%kgﬁﬁ'ﬂ% 1 202201-29 100.00 0.00 9,269.09
45 |[TBZLHE20214 128 KR TR 2022-01-29 0.00 300.00 8,969.09
46 |fTHZE£20224F1 120 TREBOR T 2022-01-29 0.00 320.00 8,649.09
47 FMZE£20224 1 B FERE IR 2022-01-29 0.00 500.00 8,149.09
48 [fTEHMRKLA18AGI SHBRBFIZRIRIR 2022-01-29 0.00 160.00 7,989.09
49 [{TTAEAR20224E1 3 NBETL B 2022-01-29 0.00 2,300.00 5,689.09
50 (41, B EAEARULFEEFABIR 2022-01-30 0.00 3,500.00 2,189.09
51 ﬁﬁ%ﬁ?‘ gﬁ%gﬁg%fm MEWNFRE | 509 01.31 514,361.60 0.00 516,550.69
52 |[F/NFAEIRUEFEHEEFBIK 2022-01-31 0.00 3,000.00 513,550.69
53 %iiﬁ%@gﬁﬁ@ﬁ“*%ﬁm%ﬁi& 2022-01-31 20,000.00 0.00 533,550.69
54 %g%g’ﬁ AARERREFMRBRUEE | 5095 01.31 16,439.44 0.00 549,990.13
55 |(TREMITIRELTIER 2022-01-31 0.00 5.00 549,985.13
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56 ﬁﬂﬁﬁ%%ﬁ f 2022-01-31 0.00 514,361.60 35,623.53
57 ﬁm@ﬁﬂ%z}zﬁ‘ﬁ ,f 2022-01-31 0.00 31,500.00 4,123.53
58 ﬁﬂﬁﬁ)\i&ﬁﬁﬁ”m‘” 2022-01-31 0.00 2,150.00 1,973.53
& ﬁ"ﬂ 621,377.04 621,386.24
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BRRE: PR Ber. 5
=2 ﬂ“*ff:#ﬁi H # W N & & X H & &M £ n ZF A
0w\ 2 e 0.00 0.00 51,349,451.85
1 |[fHIT 28 '@iﬁ 4 2022-01-04 0.00 20,000.00 51,329,451.85
< MEEES e
2 gigﬁg%ﬁﬁgﬁmm —U‘%‘E 2022-01-10 0.00 1,600.00 51,327,851.85
3 N T A 'g.
3 gtpmmiﬁiimﬁﬁu&i BERFR 2022-01-10 0.00 13,790.00 51,314,061.85
N N = T fg
4 g;#m?zﬁg%ﬁﬁ”%’miﬁ* 2022-01-10 0.00 11,993.00 51,302,068.85
X 7R ?3 H )
5 g?%gggﬁ%#f}f%l&ﬂﬁ%%ﬁﬂ 2022-01-10 0.00 4,560.00 51,297,508.85
D , N \'ﬁ' VE T S
g g‘r/%@iﬁ%%%gngfﬁaﬁa;f)\ﬁwh 2022-01-10 0.00 20,772.00 51,276,736.85
T4 /N FR T
r L B | oo 0.00 5704,640.00]  45572,096.85
8 g?;ﬁg&g%g 0FFIERR | 5005 01,11 0.00 6,073,600.00 39,498,496.85
9 TKILEIRNE 2022-01-11 0.00 20,000.00 39,478,496.85
10 g;éﬁ%@gﬂﬁ%%ﬁ%&ﬁjﬁg 2022-01-11 0.00 131,435.00 39,347,061.85
11 |43 R R R GE Bk EER R 2022-01-11 0.00 600.00 39,346,461.85
3 o COSBIRE | 200 1.2 0.00 320000  39,343,261.85
Sl e R 80,000.00 0.00| 3942326185
R FEREF (2021) 20EFF4MFE
14 238 TRAMECONS B2k 2022-01-13 0.00 3,200.00 39,420,061.85
TORE B ERK B T ETAAC LA T JAIZUZ T
15 };Eé?éﬁ%b%%mﬁﬁ (B b AR 7T AN 2022-01-13 9,450.00 0.00 39,429,511.85
AT RFALEEME TRERATKIT
16 | ) L E S A TR TS 5 % 2 2022-01-13 0.00 8,000.00 39,421,511.85
W E LB K A BRBIR P 55300 F K
1T | smamiEs 2022-01-18 9,000.00 0.00 39,430,511.85
18 ggggzoméﬁ L2ARIERAN HHER | 000 5118 0.00 42.418.70 39,388,093.15
ATAMEXT S T E b - B
19 EIT MR 2022-01-18 0.00 19,250.00 39,368,843.15
20 |[fHRF. ERSMHNFTRARRITH 2022-01-18 0.00 51,200.00 39,317,643.15
WHRLUTRX ERAS RS KRK
21 | %}_%ﬁ&ﬁﬁmﬁ 2022-01-19 22,482.00 0.00 39,340,125.15
22 W EHRREE2SESIARE 2022-01-19 7,568.00 0.00 39,347,693.15
23 |WBITERERI0S6 R ERIRIES 2022-01-19 7,290.00 0.00 39,354,983.15
24 MMEBERFBIFRHEERELE 2022-01-19 5,022.00 0.00 39,360,005.15
W LT R 2 R RS PR A R 9. 23-12.
25 |oagsh. 73670-77302-3720f 41, 175 2022-01-19 4,094.20 0.00 39,364,099.35
26 g”ﬁmg&ﬁ%m%ié%ﬁﬁ&ﬁﬁ 2022-01-19 1,000.00 0.00 39,365,099.35
WREN EE1205F 5 KB R 252
2 | psmmire 2022-01-19 1,000.00 0.00 39,366,099.35
W RERFTEE9. 23-12. 237K 3% 11420~
28 |)76996279MiA2 s 2022-01-20 12,558.00 0.00 39,378,657.35
W TR & T K335, 35
R Y ey S 2022-01-20 9,816.00 0.00 39,388,473.35
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30 WA E&zd%F %E&ﬁﬁﬁr 4 20220120 7,800.00 0.00 39,396,273.35
31 l&ﬁﬁ%k&%ﬁﬂmfﬁﬁyﬁgﬁﬁﬁﬁ 2022-01-20 7,728.00 0.00 39,404,001.35
32 g‘ﬁfmﬁﬁgga‘22;’3?;_8;;35313283525;5 2022-01-20 3,140.00 0.00 39,407,141.35
B |t AR e M2 | 020120 2,722.00 0.00[  39,409,863.35
34 3%;%;23‘12-”% OT8T-8750520 1 5022.01-20 2,203.30 0.00 39,412,066.65
35 |[WBREARAESF MR FIES 2022-01-20 1,728.00 0.00 39,413,794.65
36 gﬁﬁfgm‘”%*@ﬁ%?ﬁ 2022-01-20 1,725.00 0.00 39,415,519.65
37 fﬁé%?}ﬁ B3 IR.25uSEs, 26UR02RT 2022-01-20 1,644.00 0.00 39,417,163.65
g |PAE e 2302000 QO | popmrazo 1,072.00 000  39,418,23565
39 zﬁﬁ%ﬁ%tfgégfgﬁﬁigéﬂé*gz‘w% 2022-01-20 1,054.00 0.00 39,419,289.65
40 g&mﬁﬁfg' 23712. 23K B110-8596=48 | ) 01.20 972.00 0.00 39,420,261.65
41 gﬁgﬁ%f;—é— 5. 2312, K5t TIOHT6 | 55 01-20 916.00 0.00 39,421,177.65
42 %ﬁﬁéﬁ@fﬁg' 23712.257KB: 56106 | 500 0120 900.00 0.00 39,422,077.65
43 i%ﬁég 23712. 23 5%: 1626-23955T69% | 55 01-20 845.90 0.00 39,422,923.55
44 %ﬁﬁﬁﬁg‘%—l“sma’ 0-416=416W | 5129.01-20 832.00 0.00 39,423,755.55
45 gfgiﬁgéggiﬁﬁg P18, k'8 2022-01-20 770.00 0.00 39,424,525.55
46 g&ﬁﬁggﬁ' 2012 TR JoHHEGE | o gyt 766.00 0.00 39,425,291.55
47 g%//wég.zwz.zsmﬁ: 179-535=3561 | 50920120 712.00 0.00 39,426,003.55
48 ﬁ%fg;22;23?'5?2?2555“%;32‘505:35"@ 2022-01-20 690.00 0.00 39,426,693.55
49 i%ii?ﬁ?,—ﬁ”‘”’%*% HA6471L 1 5020.01-20 664.00 0.00 39,427,357.55
50 ;%Q};‘_’?;?‘”-ZB%‘ 12587-13140= 1 5055 01-20 608.30 0.00 39,427,965.85
51 %i?jﬁ?@i@ 23102k 1At 2022-01-20 606.00 0.00 39,428,571.85
52 giﬁgﬁﬁmovﬁ*gﬁﬁﬂgﬂﬁ 2022-01-20 600.00 0.00 39,429,171.85
53 g‘figﬁiﬁ% 2;3«}'53%;1;553;8;;;53;;279 2022-01-20 596.00 0.00 39,429,767.85
54 %ﬁ‘i—?g' LRV ZUERUntE | o o 502.00 0.00 39,430,269.85
55 gﬁgﬁ?ﬁ B2312. Bk Bte 2402808~ | oo g 498.00 0.00 39,430,767.85
56 ?mﬁ,fﬁr %2l 1a-loTied 2022-01-20 476.00 0.00 39,431,243.85
57 8&[,%)'1;57—3‘23'12‘23*% 18786-1900622 | 5092.01-20 440.00 0.00 39,431,683.85
58 ﬁigiﬁ%ﬁgﬁ}gg 212 25k 41 2022-01-20 426.00 0.00 39,432,109.85
TEMY B & . 2o 12. Zo/Ki T TH o 3313
59 ;ﬁiﬁm*ﬁ‘ Al 3956-4108=15 | 2022-01-20 424.00 0.00 39,432,533.85
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60 gﬁ@ﬁgﬁ =, ﬁ ,4:,*19? 2022-01-20 422.00 0.00 39,432,955.85
61 i%%%*ﬁg%sga‘;ﬁﬁ lgg’:gi;& 2022-01-20 392.00 0.00 39,433,347.85
o |BUKIEMES. MR R UOLATSIS | 595 0120 385.00 000 3943373285
63 l{%ﬁ?}‘z@% B1%- 207 1202200 | 50005090 356.00 0.00 39,434,088.85
64 ﬁ?@zg' 212,283 WOT1928= | oopn07490 312.00 0.00 39,434,400.85
65 gfgngﬁ'z‘fﬁffﬁg' B2 29K8 4| 50000120 284.00 0.00 39,434,684.85
66 4&;0;&;@2&%@? 68-94=26M427C | 5029.01-20 280.00 0.00 39,434,964.85
67 (‘ﬁﬁiiﬁigf;ﬁm@;‘,‘?"gg- 237122988 3 1 5000.01-20 274.00 0.00 39,435,238.85
68 g}ggﬁigé&mﬁﬁiﬁlﬁg‘23'12'23*%’ 2| 2022-01-20 270.00 0.00 39,435,508.85
6 (0L RACHERES. 2312 25K 261 5099.01.20 270.00 0.00 39,435,778.85
70 ?ﬁﬁf 2',—?‘12' 23R Q222 | Hn0.01.9¢ 270.00 0.00 39,436,048.85
71 !%?gﬁﬂﬁiﬁ;{ % BR-1L.25008: 1150 2022-01-20 268.00 0.00 39,436,316.85
72 :{%?-’;”9'23‘12-23*?’ 298 LTI 2022-01-20 268.00 0.00 39,436,584.85
73 glgﬁ%gfﬁ%ﬁm' 23712288 2 | 5050120 246.00 0.00 39,436,830.85
74 ;%?mii“;%’f9‘ 212 2its BLaORIE | s .50 240.00 0.00 39,437,070.85
75 gﬁ%ﬁ%i:12'75311%;52;%;;%3’186 2022-01-20 218.00 0.00 39,437,288.85
76 gﬁf%“" 25712. 23K B: 306-409=103M% | 505 0120 206.00 0.00 30,437,494.85
77 gf’%ﬁm'%‘w'%*% 225-323=98M | 5055 01-20 196.00 0.00 39,437,690.85
78 Bgi;ggﬁ%ﬁgg' 237122k 11| 5055 0120 178.00 0.00 30,437,868.85
79 ;&u@%ﬁ?j%%”m'%*ﬁ’ S00T-5127=11 1 5022.01-20 177.00 0.00 39,438,045.85
80 g%ﬁggﬁ%&@g%gggl?’ﬂ%*% 8l 2022-01-20 164.00 0.00 39,438,209.85
81 g%ﬁzﬁ;—ig 12200k IBIG-1820 | 5000 0120 164.00 0.00 39,438,373.85
82 g‘“ﬁiﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁg'%'ﬂ-Z%% 1347142 1 5022.01-20 158.00 0.00 39,438,531.85
83 ﬁiﬁ?@g- LR e S BT 158.00 0.00 39,438,689.85
g |UUKTHO. 25712 23K S06T-IUSTER | 20220120 156.00 0.00 39,438,845.85
g5 | (SRS, 29712 2SR 4TSI | 5092.01-20 152.00 000  39,438997.85
86 | R e or | 2022:01-20 144.00 0.00 39,439,141.85
87 ﬁﬁgﬁﬁ“?"l“mﬁ’ 0-126=126K | 5025.01-20 138.60 0.00 39,439,280.45
88 %ﬁg%’%g 23-12. 207 SOOT0056= | g5 400 118.00 0.00 39,439,398.45
89 Gl&m%ff%'%‘w‘BK% 6265-6491=22 | 2022.01-20 113.00 0.00 39,439,511.45
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20224E1H
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g F B W | kA&® | xwem | & @ | &FA
i \923—1:223
90 i%mﬁd ﬂ( ; 2022-01-20 112.00 0.00 39,439,623.45
K . 23—12 zﬁrgﬁ ea 627—681—54
O lmeosc, m2i680-2mis2ic 4 2022-01-20 112.00 0.00 39,439,735.45
9. 2313, 23K B 2291-284554
92 %ﬁ%ﬁ - fk,ﬁ‘ 2022-01-20 108.00 0.00 39,439,843.45
AT 9. 23-12. 237K B 1545715
9B 1500=50mx2 5% 2022-01-20 104.00 0.00 39,439,947.45
& % 3 —TEPC
94 %gmg_ 23-12. 237K 8% 1478-1529=51 2022-01-20 102.00 0.00 39,440,049.45
WCFENL 0. 23-12, 23R % 8884-9011-12
% | e 2022-01-20 101.60 0.00 39,440,151.05
Zh & - s - =
96 i%;;b_ne 21 Hin Aladdaninail 2022-01-20 100.00 0.00 39,440,251.05
» =12, 2 3 = =
gy (el ot RO, | o500 98.00 0.00 39,440,349.05
98 gyﬁg*gxg. 25712 27K5Y: 0-46=460EX | o) 0120 92.00 0.00 39,440,441.05
WIBKT9. 23-12. 237K 3% 1234-1406=17
9 om0, 53¢ 2022-01-20 86.00 0.00 39,440,527.05
100 |XTBRIES. 25-12. 234 Rk: S91-63039% | 2099.01-20 78.00 0.00 39,440,605.05
101 [WEFAATS. 23712, 23758 2573261053 1 50920120 74.00 0.00 39,440,679.05
THE*2 75
K105 14RIMMEIEI. 23-12. 237K 5% 65
103 | rns armn 2022-01-20 74.00 0.00 39,440,753.05
W10510-11F B FALKI. 23-12. 237K 3%:
103 | 66-103=37m%25% 2022-01-20 74.00 0.00 39,440,827.05
104 |[UKVBIRS. 2312, 234k BTI-260534 1 542.01-20 68.00 0.00 39,440,895.05
105 [BAFARAIES. 23-12. 23K H: 905938 | 5095 99.20 66.00 0.00 39,440,961.05
=33ME%25T
Ve ni = 5 o —
106 %ﬁéf’éig' i ahe L 64.00 0.00 39,441,025.05
ife o . - =
107 | SEERES. 23712, 28R 459574567501 2092.01-20 60.00 0.00 39,441,085.05
K105 16k ¥ #9. 23-12. 237K % 2313
108 |28 s 2022-01-20 60.00 0.00 39,441,145.05
109 &;ﬁ}ﬁz}?g. 25-12. 207K $: 1788-1829=40 | 555 0120 60.00 0.00 39,441,205.05
N - - — —
110 gg‘%ﬁg' 23-12. 207K s 436-401=25M | 5505 01-20 50.00 0.00 39,441,255.05
111 |[BPREXAIS. 23-12. 20K 5 414-439= | 5055 0100 50.00 0.00 39,441,305.05
25M%2 70
1z |SPRYND. SS-IE 204 TSR ) coomanz 48.00 0.00 39,441,353.05
B 6h79. 23-12. 23K B 1. 478-480-2
13 | niost. 2:132-150-18Mi%25% 2022-01-20 40.00 0.00 39,441,393.05
114 |SABBES. 25712 255 96T0THR | 5055 01-20 22.00 0.00 39,441,415.05
115 |JORRAS. 2512, 238k 29029998 | 5095.01.20 18.00 0.00 39,441,433.05
116 |KBRERY. 23-12. 237Kk 3. 76-82=6Wkx27E | 2022-01-20 12.00 0.00 39,441,445.05
iy [t e BIAAAR EIZE | poz0.20 8.00 0.00 39,441,453.05
. 0JC
11g | SHALHES. 23712 234 TASTOZARE | 5020.01-20 8.00 000|  39441,461.05
TR KIEFEX TUEREEXEF OB E
g (e 202201-20 0.00 1,280.00 30,440,181.05
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120 1 2022-01-21 43,452.00 0.00 39,483,633.05

121 L&%ai@%n% Emﬂﬁﬁﬁ&ﬁ 2022-01-21 43,452.00 0.00 39,527,085.05
tBU“ff\ Eﬁl%"ﬁﬁﬁ/‘ﬂ#ﬁ&ﬁ%ﬂ

122 gy %’%MH& p 2022-01-21 30,000.00 0.00 39,557,085.05
W LR B A AR PR A R RS Tk

123 21107 K 25 3% SR 2022-01-21 22,155.00 0.00 39,579,240.05

124 g%g%ﬂmm%\ S4SHHIERARIE 2022-01-21 9,072.00 0.00 39,588,312.05
P A e 8

i (PRGN 2R | sopmana 8,100.00 0.00 39,596,412.05
BT A9, 23-12. 2388, %% 31360-33466=

126 |5) opprel. 157 2022-01-21 2,316.60 0.00 39,598,728.65
W FARSE B S MR 135 R MR HE T 60 F 5 2K

127 Lpkzmmir s 2022-01-21 1,800.00 0.00 39,600,528.65

128 |WrETEEEEMI20F F KB R AT 2022-01-21 1,080.00 0.00 39,601,608.65

B3 A0, 23— 5 4608
129 g&mi;@_‘*g‘ 28-12. 23k B 4363-4626-26 2022-01-21 530.00 0.00 39,602,138.65
JC

130 |fFBRERF L4/ LB 2022-01-21 0.00 10,000.00 39,592,138.65

131 ({THRITL B AR R2021 F LR R AR 2022-01-23 0.00 10,193,448.56 29,398,690.09
I S B AT FME X 5 202 1R F K IR A

132 |t pen oo RR R 2022-01-23 0.00 10,889,442.30 18,509,247.79
IHF AL BSR4 202 1 SEAR B KB AE S

133 | g e s m s 2022-01-23 0.00 5,609.20 18,503,638.59
T — &

134 gﬁ—“}mf’j’cﬁmomiﬁ“ﬁﬁﬁm 2022-01-23 0.00 6,000.00 18,497,638.59
R KIEF R X EIMA R SETRIE

135 |1\ 00214t 2 AR K 2022-01-23 0.00 2,880.00 18,494,758.59
TP Lm AR BIEREFAFRA T 2021

136 |10 g 2Rk 2022-01-23 0.00 31,280.00 18,463,478.59
FHRUT AR BEHEFAFRAT 2022

137 |21 B i g 2 o 2 2022-01-23 0.00 8,160.00 18,455,318.59

138 ggga&@a&mg%mozmgﬁﬁ&ufﬁ 2022-01-23 0.00 10,000.00 18,445,318.59
W BT £9. 23-12. 23/ 3% 8772-13743=4

139 |o71 541, 150 2022-01-24 5,468.10 0.00 18,450,786.69
W 42 3 b7 3% 352019. 11. 5-2021. 12. 237K 3%

140 | a0 6 1042 2502Mik2 5T 2022-01-24 5,044.00 0.00 18,455,830.69
W R AR FAEO. 23-12. 238, % 8101-114

L0 B e 2022-01-24 3,713.60 0.00 18,459,544.29

142 |WeEEH A& T B0224E1 B4 2022-01-24 3,304.00 0.00 18,462,848.29
W5 A9, 23-12. 2385 94636-97497=28

143 |l 15 2022-01-24 3,147.10 0.00 18,465,995.39

144 _‘&“*"‘ED@Q‘_ZHZ‘ R o103 2022-01-24 2,785.20 0.00 18,468,780.59
=2532FF*1. 170
W R AR B B9, 23-12. 237K 3%: 71990-

145 |75058-068miR0 % 2022-01-24 1,936.00 0.00 18,470,716.59
W R KAR9. 23-12. 2388 %% 26800-28314=

146 |15 el 15m 2022-01-24 1,665.40 0.00 18,472,381.99
WUR B 25529, 23-12. 2363, %% 3823-497

147 |52 5omel. 155 2022-01-24 1,267.20 0.00 18,473,649.19
WHERRAE B 9. 23-12. 23E3 3. 2846-3897=

148 | 051 el 157 2022-01-24 1,156.10 0.00 18,474,805.29

149 |BFFEN0. 23712 28R 294951391 20990124 873.40 0.00 18,475,678.69
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150 %?g%f/f A )%362‘46?79 | 2022-01-24 788.70 0.00 18,476,467.39
151 %E?&;f 12. 2308 mwgn o 2022-01-24 538.00 0.00 18,477,005.39
152 gﬁﬁmﬁ*m iZ. 285 7 1363 Hei= 2022-01-24 488.00 0.00 18,477,493.39
e s T 476.30 0.00 18,477,969.69
154 g‘%ﬁ%ﬁfg' W12 008 90202 | o p.04 462.00 0.00 18,478,431.69
155 | X E SUR 7K $66568-66134=434 M1 7T 2022-01-24 434.00 0.00 18,478,865.69
156 gj%kﬁﬁg‘ 2312. 27K B: 02U=2140Ex | 505 0124 428.00 0.00 18,479,293.69
157 1‘5‘7_5[]Eggj%Eg&;ﬁ%if?”m:“m* 2022-01-24 221.00 0.00 18,479,514.69
158 %Eiz%f’k 3, 25°12. 20k FI0E=I0 2022-01-24 204.00 0.00 18,479,718.69
159 ‘F@fﬁ%' B-12. 28508 28882810 | 0004054 202.00 0.00 18,479,920.69
160 %i%éﬁﬁﬁ' 1818 25 MOMU6 | 5050 s 132.00 0.00 18,480,052.69
161 ?%ﬁ*z*g' 23-12. 2383 0-878TB* | 5095 01.24 95.70 0.00 18,480,148.39
162 [WgBRAE1L. 1-12. 168 3% 2022-01-24 63.37 0.00 18,480,211.76
163 i%ﬁ;%m 23-12. 237K 3% 956-995=34MK | 557 01-24 17.00 0.00 18,480,228.76
164 [(HET2SBHRNS 2022-01-24 0.00 25,000.00 18,455,228.76
165 gqmt.\ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁiqﬂ:L~ﬁ2021$$?§5}ﬁ3 2022-01-24 0.00 75,600.00 18,379,628.76
166 gfﬁgﬁd‘gﬂzomgi&%ﬁmb%ﬁﬁ 2022-01-24 0.00 86,374.32 18,293 ,254.44
167 gﬁg%gyﬁzomﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ‘ PR | 5002.01-24 0.00 499,604.00 17,793,650.44
168 gfﬁg ;ﬁzomﬁﬁzmﬁﬁﬂm% 2022-01-24 0.00 154,450.00 17,639,200.44
169 ggi{zgﬂ:zgzom@ﬁzw&ﬂ%&%% 2022-01-24 0.00 81,600.00 17,557,600.44
170 giﬁfﬁfg AMENAFEFAREH | o050 0104 0.00 164,296.72 17,393,303.72
171 [T AT A 2022 F T E AR UK 2022-01-24 0.00 71,200.00 17,322,103.72
172 |fe0dd 2 A 2022 1 R 2K 2022-01-24 0.00 3,750.00 17,318,353.72
173 (AR KRBTSR & 2022-01-25 0.00 6,072.00 17,312,281.72
174 {4 FE45M2021FE 4 R RABR 2022-01-25 0.00 30,000.00 17,282,281.72
175 ggﬁE;}(%ww% RAARESIMERE | 05 0125 0.00 17,500.00 17,264,781.72
176 gg%gz%gﬁgggﬁfégfﬁﬁﬁg 2022-01-25 0.00 4,000.00 17,260,781.72
177 Qf%gg%g%;ﬁﬁ&ﬂj FEBRS 7| 000,025 0.00 16,439.44 17,244,342.28
178 [(TTEANR2021FE T R& 2022-01-25 0.00 41,950.00 17,202,392.28
179 |(HHBEFH2022F1 5 TH 2022-01-25 0.00 17,792.56 17,184,599.72

6 HIM

TENE#8: 2022-03-07

[ eEHAF]




w

1i:

K X

H 4

~ AR

e 20224E1 1
BESM: PlHR M1’E&%H%Aﬁ spr T
e 4:z=~§j3‘" #y %57\ H % BMA&H | Xt w % @ | 2FA
180 ﬁ]ﬁﬁﬂi\AﬂgZOZZﬁlEIﬁ 2022-01-25 0.00 24,777.68 17,159,822.04
181 ﬁ;k)“’é‘i%%ﬁzozzﬁlﬁxﬁ 2022-01-25 0.00 7,492.56 17,152,329.48
182 ﬁ&t‘iﬂmzmlﬁl%",f 2022-01-25 0.00 8,892.56 17,143,436.92
183 | 72022461 5 T 2022-01-25 0.00 5,192.56 17,138,244.36
184 (T EEFEERMLR2021E12A TH 2022-01-25 0.00 2,000.00 17,136,244.36
185 ({TXERLFEIRBEERIE R20224F1 5 TH 2022-01-25 0.00 2,400.00 17,133,844.36
186 |{If2W 2 HAEEEIR 2022418 TH# 2022-01-25 0.00 1,200.00 17,132,644.36
187 |f/keBZ T 2022418 T % 2022-01-25 0.00 4,240.00 17,128,404.36
188 E;mgg%iﬁg%gg%}ﬁ%*u 2022-01-25 0.00 7,910.00 17,120,494.36
189 g;m)ﬁ;g%&;@g%gg%ﬁmﬂﬁ% 2022-01-25 0.00 2,400.00 17,118,094.36
190 Wit KRB 195 4H20224E1-2 B4 2022-01-26 2,430.00 0.00 17,120,524.36
191 |[XIRT. BEB2021FEL BRI 2022-01-26 0.00 12,000.00 17,108,524.36
192 ggigﬁgwmozﬁﬁmmﬁiﬁﬁ 2022-01-26 0.00 7,000.00 17,101,524.36
193 ﬁgjégaigﬁéﬁgg%gg%g 205% 2022-01-26 0.00 6,400.00 17,095,124.36
194 |[[TBTFBAREEIFEMATE 2022-01-26 0.00 5,670.00 17,089,454.36
195 |{TREE B R #T45-46 R M EATRIES | 2022-01-26 0.00 6,804.00 17,082,650.36
196 gzgﬁiggﬁq:m&:%lﬁmiw 2022-01-26 0.00 3,000.00 17,079,650.36
197 gfggiﬁg’h REFFF RN TEE L 2022-01-26 0.00 124,703.52 16,954,946.84
198 gﬁﬁ@ggé%&g%wmaﬁm 2022-01-26 0.00 177,967.00 16,776,979.84
199 Eggrﬁgﬁggﬁggﬂ%#ﬂ%za 2022-01-26 0.00 60,578.00 16,716,401.84
200 gg%&&&%@w MERBUELIBAE A 2022-01-27 0.00 2,560.00 16,713,841.84
201 QZEE%&#;:;%%@%%W% I 2022-01-27 0.00 3,200.00 16,710,641.84
202 (WERMERLAT39-40FRMLA MRS 2022-01-27 1,584.00 0.00 16,712,225.84
203 %gdxﬁﬁﬂtr‘ FOF. SRRMAFA | o000 0127 1,287.00 0.00 16,713,512.84
204 |WCH RIS H2 R 20221 A4 2022-01-27 924.00 0.00 16,714,436.84
205 |WssEmLAss S Ml A RS 2022-01-27 792.00 0.00 16,715,228.84
206 |WEEEALETIORHEMIAES 2022-01-27 768.00 0.00 16,715,996.84
207 | H BRI BB 20226 1 A& 2022-01-27 648.00 0.00 16,716,644.84
208 [WIBRAFEHOR ES/\BISKEF DR 2022-01-27 500.00 0.00 16,717,144.84
209 gggg@ﬁﬁﬂgeﬁmmam@mﬁg 2022-01-27 0.00 1,227.30 16,715,917.54

FIW FOM  TEPHME: 2022-03-07

[ NERA]




R

ﬁ

B X

H 4

~ A R

20224E1 1
T AL ':F{IJ EEETTE A+ 7. o
. «3%% Isle < BAr: T
j=3=2 7 oo a‘fii %52«3 1 H # WA & # X H & M ® 0 ZF N
210 g”ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁmjﬂ[s}&’ﬁﬁr B | 20220127 0.00 17,886.00 16,698,031.54
£ -
211 ﬁp‘;,_%”ﬁ&mz*‘ﬁ ’@EI‘ s iﬂh%* 2022-01-27 0.00 5,700.00 16,692,331.54
\./
212 ﬁi:@’ﬂ&ﬁ}zomﬁﬁ Mﬁ:‘éﬁm 2022-01-27 0.00 5,400.00 16,686,931.54
213 %Eﬁm%zomﬁﬁ%mﬁﬁﬁ[i* 2022-01-27 0.00 4,448.88 16,682,482.66
s — ANRER#EEE 3
214 g;;ﬁgg; ARERRESE2021545 2022-01-27 0.00 4,973.58 16,677,509.08
215 ;{;ﬁggigg;gm% LR bl 2022-01-27 0.00 3,933.58 16,673,575.50
s - kg EE
216 ﬁgggéigiggﬁﬁumomﬂkm 2022-01-27 0.00 8,581.40 16,664,994.10
217 ﬁiégi%ﬁ;’éz%ﬁg%ww <0 2022-01-27 0.00 6,173.00 16,658,821.10
218 g;gg%&giﬁ%gggﬁ”%” # 2022-01-27 0.00 4,060.32 16,654,760.78
219 |fTE—BA2021EAE RPN+ H1FE 4 2022-01-27 0.00 1,900.00 16,652,860.78
220 ({THEIRMTR X SGEER (REBIHRASD 2022-01-27 0.00 2,625.00 16,650,235.78
221 VAR BRI S (REFAYD 2022-01-28 7,685.00 0.00 16,657,920.78
WEFRKBKRILFEFEE2021. 7. 1-2022. 6. 30
222 e (REIRRE 2022-01-28 3,000.00 0.00 16,660,920.78
223 |WBHEER VI FRESLIEES 2022-01-28 912.00 0.00 16,661,832.78
22k (N TREN S ARATIRERES | soopaiizy 3,000.00 0.00| 1666483278
225 [T ERERMBEERG WS EE 2022-01-29 0.00 7,114.76 16,657,718.02
226 |(THETEH2021FERETFHEL LS 2022-01-29 0.00 311,556.00 16,346,162.02
227 |fTE R HE R 6 T HhAE R R 2022-01-30 0.00 86,844.00 16,259,318.02
228 |fTEBHHEHEFRBRGHEE 2022-01-30 0.00 10,950.00 16,248,368.02
TER R EFRBOESARA. HHK
229 R Rk 2022-01-30 0.00 6,141.30 16,242,226.72
230 (WHEFEARBET 2022-01-31 514,361.60 0.00 16,756,588.32
W HRETRBEAFRAT KIS AT
231 KT A 14202006 L A Fi% 2022-01-31 298,915.00 0.00 17,055,503.32
WERHEERRARITEA TR EHESE
232 |5y T #2021 12 F 0022045 B 4 2022-01-31 149,877.00 0.00 17,205,380.32
233 |WCREERIT2022F1 BT B 2022-01-31 98,000.00 0.00 17,303,380.32
TR E EXE BUH PRI A A TODC T T 5]
234 |EE{EIE2153F K1 #h20214E11 5 -20224F |  2022-01-31 58,131.00 0.00 17,361,511.32
4EF4S
235 ﬁr‘ ARl S R B RAR 5 2022-01-31 53,704.00 0.00 17,415,215.32
BERFIEE
236 |[WIRETFAKRBEEIT 2022-01-31 31,500.00 0.00 17,446,715.32
WS ZERA R ITEA TR H EH
237 | g i LW%WJLEL&%% 2022-01-31 25,890.00 0.00 17,472,605.32
WEREEERE R EATREEEE
238 | HED O L BT R 2022-01-31 19,250.00 0.00 17,491,855.32
239 gﬁwﬁgggm.m@ﬁzozlm—lzﬂﬁ 2022-01-31 18,800.00 0.00 17,510,655.32
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240 %%gg?ﬁ%%%gézﬁggwﬁw 2022-01-31 17,623.00 0.00 17,528,278.32
241 ggﬁﬁ%ﬁggﬁggiﬁ&%ﬁﬁ 2022-01-31 11,100.00 0.00 17,539,378.32
42 g;%éﬁﬂ%ﬁﬁéﬁg;ﬁwm 2022-01-31 7,386.00 0.00 17,546,764.32
gy |[PNCCRRRRLT=BUTRNNZE | 555141 7,242.00 000]  17,554,006.32
244 gggggﬁ%iﬁmmu&ﬁmar # 2022-01-31 6,615.00 0.00 17,560,621.32
245 | EERC IR AR SSRERMEE | susngnai 6,528.00 0.00 17,567,149.32
246 gg%gﬁ%ggﬂkmwﬁﬁxm%ls% 2022-01-31 6,000.00 0.00 17,573,149.32
247 %Egﬁgﬁfﬁﬁﬁﬁfg%gaim 2022-01-31 4,224.00 0.00 17,577,373.32
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